 - Page 131 -
For further information and additional models see Product Installation Guide | Order Code: EPM-019-CAT-EN
Valves and Actuators	  	 The European Product Catalogue 2007
Rotary Actuators / Security Family
S9210 / S9220 ON/OFF Electric Actuators (1/3)
(Joventa SAFx.10 / SAFx.20)
Description
The S9210 and S9220 SECURITY FIRE electric,

WITH GOLD CONTACT AUXILIARY SWITCHES
Power Supply Squareshaft Adapter Execution
Ordering Codes
Joventa* Johnson Controls
AC 230 V
10 mm
--- SAF2.10S/10 S9210-BDC-31
Ambient Sensor SAF2.10SA/10 S9210-BDC-31A
Duct Sensor SAF2.10SB/10 S9210-BDC-31B
Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF2.10SC/10 S9210-BDC-31C
11 mm
--- SAF2.10S/11 S9210-BDC-32
Ambient Sensor SAF2.10SA/11 S9210-BDC-32A
Duct Sensor SAF2.10SB/11 S9210-BDC-32B
Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF2.10SC/11 S9210-BDC-32C
12 mm
--- SAF2.10S/12 S9210-BDC-33
Ambient Sensor SAF2.10SA/12 S9210-BDC-33A
Duct Sensor SAF2.10SB/12 S9210-BDC-33B
 Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF2.10SC/12 S9210-BDC-33C
14 mm
--- SAF2.10S/14 S9210-BDC-34
Ambient Sensor SAF2.10SA/14 S9210-BDC-34A
Duct Sensor SAF2.10SB/14 S9210-BDC-34B
Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF2.10SC/14 S9210-BDC-34C
AC/DC 24 V
10 mm
--- SAF1.10S/10 S9210-BGC-31
Ambient Sensor SAF1.10SA/10 S9210-BGC-31A
Duct Sensor SAF1.10SB/10 S9210-BGC-31B
Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF1.10SC/10 S9210-BGC-31C
11 mm
--- SAF1.10S/11 S9210-BGC-32
Ambient Sensor SAF1.10SA/11 S9210-BGC-32A
Duct Sensor SAF1.10SB/11 S9210-BGC-32B
Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF1.10SC/11 S9210-BGC-32C
12 mm
--- SAF1.10S/12 S9210-BGC-33
Ambient Sensor SAF1.10SA/12 S9210-BGC-33A
Duct Sensor SAF1.10SB/12 S9210-BGC-33B
Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF1.10SC/12 S9210-BGC-33C
14 mm
--- SAF1.10S/14 S9210-BGC-34
Ambient Sensor SAF1.10SA/14 S9210-BGC-34A
Duct Sensor SAF1.10SB/14 S9210-BGC-34B
Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF1.10SC/14 S9210-BGC-34C
Rotary Actuators / Security Family
S9210 / S9220 ON/OFF Electric Actuators (2/3)
(Joventa SAFx.10 / SAFx.20)
---JCI Catalogo Rotary Actuators132   132 05/06/2007   9.56.14
 - Page 133 -
For further information and additional models see Product Installation Guide | Order Code: EPM-019-CAT-EN
Valves and Actuators	  	 The European Product Catalogue 2007
S9220 Security Fire Actuators - 20 Nm - ON/OFF -  Selection Table
WITH GOLD CONTACT AUXILIARY SWITCHES
Power Supply Squareshaft Adapter Execution
Ordering Codes
Joventa* Johnson Controls
AC 230 V
10 mm
--- SAF2.20S/10 S9220-BDC-31
Ambient Sensor SAF2.20SA/10 S9220-BDC-31A
Duct Sensor SAF2.20SB/10 S9220-BDC-31B
Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF2.20SC/10 S9220-BDC-31C
11 mm
--- SAF2.20S/11 S9220-BDC-32
Ambient Sensor SAF2.20SA/11 S9220-BDC-32A
Duct Sensor SAF2.20SB/11 S9220-BDC-32B
Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF2.20SC/11 S9220-BDC-32C
12 mm
--- SAF2.20S/12 S9220-BDC-33
Ambient Sensor SAF2.20SA/12 S9220-BDC-33A
Duct Sensor SAF2.20SB/12 S9220-BDC-33B
 Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF2.20SC/12 S9220-BDC-33C
14 mm
--- SAF2.20S/14 S9220-BDC-34
 Ambient Sensor SAF2.20SA/14 S9220-BDC-34A
 Duct Sensor SAF2.20SB/14 S9220-BDC-34B
 Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF2.20SC/14 S9220-BDC-34C
AC/DC 24 V
10 mm
--- SAF1.20S/10 S9220-BGC-31
 Ambient Sensor SAF1.20SA/10 S9220-BGC-31A
 Duct Sensor SAF1.20SB/10 S9220-BGC-31B
 Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF1.20SC/10 S9220-BGC-31C
11 mm
--- SAF1.20S/11 S9220-BGC-32
 Ambient Sensor SAF1.20SA/11 S9220-BGC-32A
 Duct Sensor SAF1.20SB/11 S9220-BGC-32B
 Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF1.20SC/11 S9220-BGC-32C
12 mm
--- SAF1.20S/12 S9220-BGC-33
 Ambient Sensor SAF1.20SA/12 S9220-BGC-33A
 Duct Sensor SAF1.20SB/12 S9220-BGC-33B
 Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF1.20SC/12 S9220-BGC-33C
14 mm
--- SAF1.20S/14 S9220-BGC-34
 Ambient Sensor SAF1.20SA/14 S9220-BGC-34A
 Duct Sensor SAF1.20SB/14 S9220-BGC-34B
Ambient and Duct Sensor SAF1.20SC/14 S9220-BGC-34C
Rotary Actuators / Security Family
S9210 / S9220 ON/OFF Electric Actuators (3/3)
(Joventa SAFx.10 / SAFx.20)
---JCI Catalogo Rotary Actuators133   133 05/06/2007   9.56.14